
GOA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD., 
        Paryatan Bhavan, 3rd Floor, Patto, Panaji-Goa.403001 
                Ph: (0832)2437132/2437728 Fax: 2437433 
Website: www.goa-tourism.com  E-mail:mdgtdc@gmail.com 

_________________________________________________ 
  

DETAIL TENDER NOTICE 
(E-TENDERING MODE ONLY) 

No. GTDC(SPV)/ PMC/ EMPANELMENT/2016-17/                                        Date: 13.6.2016 

EMPANELMENT OF CONSULTANTS FOR PREPARATION OF PROJECT REPORTS, 
MASTER PLANS, PROVIDING TRANSACTION ADVISORY SERVICES AND PROJECT 
MANAGEMENT SUPPORT FOR VARIOUS TOURISM INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS IN 
GOA. 

Goa Tourism Development Corporation Ltd. (GTDC) invites application from well-
experienced, established and resourceful Architects / Project Management Consultants with 
capability of proving Transaction advisory services, to empanel with GTDC for the purpose 
of preparation of Detailed Project Reports / Feasibility Reports / Master Plans/ architectural 
drawings etc. for development of tourism related activities and allied infrastructure in Goa 
to enable the State Govt. / GTDC to conceive the Projects after approval from Central / State 
Govt. from concept to commissioning. The Consultants will be empaneled in either of the two 
categories: (1) Cat-A: Project value of more than Rs.5 Crore, (2) Cat-B: Project value up to 
Rs.5 Crore. In addition, the Consultants empaneled under Category-A will also be required 
to assist GTDC, on need basis, in transaction advisory services such as preparation of bid 
documents and conducting bid process management for selection of private entities for 
development of the Tourism Projects / Services. 
Agencies interested in applying for the tender may submit their duly filled bid with complete 
information as required as per the tender document. 

Sr. 
No. Brief Description  E.M.D.  

Cost. of 
Tender 

document 
(Non-

refundable) 

Tender 
Processing 

Fee 
(Non-

Refundable) 

 

  Mode of payment: E-Payment only  

1. EMPANELMENT OF CONSULTANTS 
FOR PREPARATION OF PROJECT 
REPORTS, MASTER PLANS, 
PROVIDING TRANSACTION 
ADVISORY SERVICES AND PROJECT 

10,00,000/- 10,000/- 1,500/-  



MANAGEMENT SUPPORT FOR 
VARIOUS TOURISM 
INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS IN 
GOA  

(1) Cat-A: Project value of more 
than Rs.5 Crore 

2 Date & Time for application 
and issue of tender form 

i) Last date & Time of receipt of online application:      
08.07.2016 upto 3.30 p.m.  

3 Time/date of 
receipt/opening of bid 

ii) Tender submission and opening of tender  
will be communicated later online. Please check the 

tender site. 
 

Interested and eligible bidders who have not registered with Goa Infotech 
Corporation Ltd., Porvorim and intending to participate in Online Tendering may register 
now and apply before the last date of request for application.  

The application of the intending Bidder’s should accompany the following documents. 
1. Registration certificate of the company/firm. 
2. Partnership deed in case of partnership firm. 
3. Copy of PAN card, duly certified displaying the PAN No. 
4. Mode of payment towards cost of Tender Document, EMD & Tender Processing Fee: 

To be paid online through e-payment mode via NEFT/RTGS/OTC/debit card/credit 
card facility/ net-banking with pre printed challans available on e-tendering website 
and directly credit the amount to ITG account as generated by challans for 
NEFT/RTGS/OTC. 

The applicant should scan and upload the above required documents. The applicant should 
submit the hard copies of the uploaded documents to the office of the MANAGING DIRECTOR 
GOA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD., PANAJI -GOA  by 08.07.2016 upto 
3.30 p.m.  

The submission of the tenders is through E-Tendering mode. Incomplete application shall be 
summarily rejected and right to reject any or all the tenders including the lowest without 
assigning any reasons thereof is reserved by The Corporation. 

           
sd/-   

        MANAGING DIRECTOR 
GTDC 

 


